
S.No Activity Name of the Official E Mail ID Contact No 

MEMBERS - Level 1    

 MEMBER ENQUIRY NOS: 9305804344,930580347,9305804340, 9305804345, 9305804346 
1 Grant of COP of all regions. , Resolving Technical issues related to 

Members in coordination with TCS Team, Convocation 

Shri Sumit Luthra sumit.luthra@icai.in 0512-2334217 

2 All New Member Enrolment Activities of WRO and Approval of Form 

No. 112 cases of WRO 

Shri S.K. Sharma shyam.sharma@icai.in 0512-2334214 

3 Grant of Fellow Membership of all Regions. (WRO, NRO, SRO, 

CRO AND ERO) 

Mrs Sushma Dwivedi sushma.dwivedi@icai.in 0512-2334219 

4 All New Member Enrolment Activities of CRO & ERO and Approval 
of FormNo. 112 cases of CRO and ERO, WIP Cases articles 

Ms Subham Shree shubham.shree@icai.in 0512-2334223 

5 All New Member Enrolment Activities of NRO & SRO and Approval 
of Form No. 112 cases of NRO & SRO, E-Mail and Mobile updation 
of Members. 

Shri Ravinder Thakur ravinder.thakur@icai.in 0512-2334227 

6 Restoration of Membership of WRO, NRO, CRO, SRO and ERO, 

Employment updation of all Regions,Surrender of COP and death 

cases 

Shri Neeraj Verma neeraj.verma@icai.in 0512-2334218 

7 MEMBERS - Level 2 Mr Sumit Luthra sumit.luthra@icai.in 0512-2334217 

8 Members - Level 3 CA. Govind Agarwal govind.agarwal@icai.in 0512-2334210, 

9696111313 

STUDENTS - Level 1    

 STUDENT ENQUIRY NOS. 9305804341, 9305804342, 9305804343, 9305804349 
1 Incharge of Student Section & Accounts Section.Also Responsibe 

for Legal related matters . Also handle all matters related to 

Accounts Section 

CA Amit Agarwal, amitagarwal@icai.in 0512-2334208 

2 Final and IPCC Registration of All Regions. Handle all matters 

related to Students Section. 

Shri Sunil Garg sunilgarg@icai.in 0512-2334203 

3 Board Studies- Vertify and Approval of Direct Entry of All Regions 

(WRO, NRO, SRO, CRO AND ERO). 

Shri Tonmoy Saha, tonmoy@icai.in 0512-2334202 

4 Profile Updation of Students and Members Mrs Kavitha Kumar kavitha.kumar@icai.in 0512-2334201 
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 STUDENTS - Level 2 CA Amit Agarwal amitagarwal@icai.in 0512-2334208, 

99936400144 

     

 STUDENTS - Level 3 CA. Govind Agarwal govind.agarwal@icai.in 0512-2334210, 

9696111313 

CIRC AND OTHER LEVEL 1    

1 Newsletter, Career Counseling, Meetings & Seminars, All matters 

related to CA/CPT exam. Debate, Mock Tests , Post qualification 

exam, e-newsletter. DISA, , GMCS I and II, coaching classes, Post 

Qualification Courses, Implementation of E-Learning in coachng 

SHRI SHAILENDRA 

NATH SAXENA, 

shailendra.saxena@icai.in 0512-2396503, 

6306073162 

 

2 

2 CIRC SECRETARIAT CA SAURABH 

AGRAWAL 

 circcpe@icai.in  0512-2396502 

 

3 

CIRC ACCOUNTS & All Matter related to Regional Council SHRI SHAHID 

KAMRAN KHA 

 circaccounts@icai.in  0512-2396501,   

9026811212 

 CIRC/ Others- Level 2 & 3 CA. Govind Agarwal govind.agarwal@icai.in 0512-2334210, 

9696111313 
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